Nomme Kergejoustikuklubi lahtised meistrivoistlused

N _60m jooks
1 Mia Lisett Meringo
2 Ivona Maria Jakobson
3 Nanna Tammeorg
4 Marie Randala
5 Kristin Kairit Sonn
6 Kristi VGhmar
7 Liis Roose
8 Mia Mireia Uusorg
9 Jelizaveta Misina
10 Hege-Lee Pielberg
11 Johanna Soover
12 liris Rehme
13 Elise Kaas
14 Miia Maiste
15 Annabel Dunaiski
16 Brigitta Tamsar
17 Marta-Liisa Murk
18 Saara Soone
19 Mari Silvia Lauri
20 Kertu Mall
21 Rosanna Kuusalu
22 Cathy Saem
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Ivona Maria Jakobson
Jelizaveta Misina
Anna Soerd

Miia Maiste
Marta-Liisa Murk
liris Rehme

Karoli Kivi
Viktoriia Kryveha
Milena Podzigun
Emili Kaul

Arina Tatarintseva
Gizela Ténov
Karina Solomko
Cathy Saem

05.07.2005
23.04.2010
08.11.2005
07.04.2005
20.11.2003
31.07.1984
03.11.1996
21.11.2007
13.10.2002
24.03.2005
19.04.2001
28.02.2004
06.02.2009
23.08.2006
25.06.2008
01.02.2001
31.07.2009
19.11.2010
07.02.2005
16.09.2011
20.10.2011
14.12.1993

23.04.2010
13.10.2002
12.08.2008
23.08.2006
31.07.2009
28.02.2004
05.06.2009
02.07.2010
09.08.1999
17.05.2010
06.01.2010
15.09.2008
13.08.2010
14.12.1993

Rae KergejGustik
Tallinna KJK Kalev
SK Fortis

TUASK

Nomme KJK
Tallinna SVK
TUASK

SK Fortis
Tallinna KJK Kalev
Rae Kergejbustik
Audentese SK
NGmme KJK

SK Fortis

SK Fortis

Rae KergejBustik
NGmme KJK
Nomme KJK
Nomme KJK

SK Fortis
NGmme KJK
Nomme KJK
Eesti Kurtide SL

Tallinna KJK Kalev
Tallinna KJK Kalev
Rae Kergejdustik
SK Fortis

Nomme KJK
NGmme KJK

Rae Kergejdustik
Tallinna KJK Kalev
SK Raesport

Rae Kergejdustik
Tallinna KJK Kalev
Nomme KJK

SK Raesport

Eesti Kurtide SL

21. jaanuar 2025, Tallinna KJH

Eeljooks

FINAAL

7.80
7.97
7.97
7.95
8.03
8.02
7.82
7.94
8.04
8.05
8.08
8.23
8.25
8.31
8.34
8.36
8.39
8.53
8.54
8.69
8.86
8.99

26.35
26.92
27.22
27.22
27.84
27.84
28.21
28.38
28.87
29.00
29.04
29.61
29.76
32.28

7.74
7.92
7.93
8.05
8.05
8.07

DQ
DNS
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Stella Sohvi Altmets

Liis Grete Atonen

Naomi Toomenurm
Marleen Koll

Hella Tdnts

Merlyn Valma-Ulm

Riia Katariina Laas

Berit Guzas

Mari Silvia Lauri

Mirabel Chrystelle Jaakson

N 2000m jooks
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Kaisa-Maria Oll
Marit Tarm

Berit Guzas

Mei Margaret Tatter
Kirte Katrin Sarevet
Maria Veskla
Annika Roosleht
Karola Viinapuu
Gisela Nadd
Elisabeth Kuusalu
Liisbeth Virdolin

N 60m tdkkejooks 83,80/8,50

1

Mia Mireia Uusorg
Kirsi Pruudel
Cathy Saem
Kendra-Marii Sikk
Marite Ennuste

18.09.2001
20.05.2001
20.02.2008
21.03.2005
21.09.2004
07.05.1992
31.03.2006
09.12.2005
07.02.2005
11.06.2010

04.06.2005
07.01.2011
09.12.2005
05.02.2007
13.11.1998
20.12.1987
28.02.1999
22.06.2009
14.01.2004
12.04.2009
06.06.2013

21.11.2007
09.04.1996
14.12.1993
05.08.2003
06.04.1999

NGmme KJK
TUASK

SK Altius

Sparta SS

SK Fortis

Nomme KJK

SK Elite Sport
Triatloniklubi 21.cc
SK Fortis

SK Altius

Nomme KJK
Sparta SS
Triatloniklubi 21.cc
Sparta SS
Treeningpartner
Sparta SS
Treeningpartner
Audentese SK
Sparta SS
Triatloniklubi 21.cc
Fast Feet Estonia

SK Fortis

NOmme KJK

Eesti Kurtide SL
Nomme KJK
Tallinna KJK Kalev

1:36.86
1:37.93
1:38.00
1:40.72
1:41.67
1:41.90
1:42.03
1:43.15
1:45.44
1:48.47

6:46.23
6:46.72
6:46.86
6:47.13
7:04.65
7:11.48
7:24.24
7:32.00
7:39.31
7:55.38
8:08.73

8.75
9.08
10.90
DNF
DQ



N Korgushiipe

1

Marlen Ambur

1.55 1.60 1.65
0 0 0

Mia Mireia Uusorg

1.50 1.55 1.60
0 0 0

Joanna Busch

1.50 1.55 1.60

0 O X0
Cathy Saem
1.35 1.40
X0 XXX

N_Kaugushiipe

1

10

11

12

13

14

Kristi VGhmar

5.65 5.53 5.44
Marite Ennuste

5.32 5.34 5.33

Kirsi Pruudel

X X 5.34
Annabel Dunaiski
5.06 4.68 X

Milena PodZigun
4.98 5.14 4.87
Elise Kaas

X X 5.05
Karolin Meeri Meos
5.00 4.82 4.85
Gisela Ténov

X X 488
Helmi Kask
4.78 480 4.82
Rebeka Jekimov
4.82 4.77 4.69
Gertrud Pajus

X 4.80 X
Lisanne Tint

X 478 4.77
Sonee Sein

X 4.45 471
Saara Soone
4.69 X 4.64

1.68
XXO

1.65
XXX

1.65
XXX

5.60

5.36

5.27

5.00

4.71

4.80

07.03.1997
1.71
XXX
21.11.2007

09.08.2009

14.12.1993

31.07.1984
06.04.1999
5.37 5.32
09.04.1996
X 5.25
25.06.2008
5.33 X
09.08.1999
4.78 5.10
06.02.2009
3.88 4.89
27.01.2008
4.81 4.81
15.09.2008
X 481
31.05.2008

30.03.2010

19.12.2007

08.10.2008

26.04.2010

19.11.2010

Ndmme KJK

SK Fortis

NOmme KJK

Eesti Kurtide SL

Tallinna SVK
Tallinna KJK Kalev
Nomme KJK

Rae KergejGustik
SK Raesport

SK Fortis
Nomme KJK
Nomme KJK

SK Fortis

Rae Kergejdustik
Ndmme KJK

SK Fortis

Rae KergejBustik

NOmme KJK

1.68

1.60

1.60

1.35

5.65

5.37

5.34

533

5.14

5.05

5.00

4.88

4.82

4.82

4.80

4.78

4.71

4.69



N Kuulitouge 4 kg

1

2

Monica Vainola

13.24

13.48

Kristelle Reiser

9.67

Hannaleen Hiob

8.07

10.32

8.11

13.58

10.76

8.39

X

10.11

8.37

19.02.1996
13.45

24.07.2005
10.27

07.02.2006
8.10

13.50

X

8.55

Nomme KJK

SK Fortis

SK Fortis

13.58

10.32

8.55
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Robin Sapar

Hans Aston Altjde
Harald Suurorg
Erik Loorand

Gert Valdsalu
Taavi TSernjavski
Sten Ander Sepp
Guilherme Almeida
Kristjan Rosenberg
Martin Pikk
Konstantin Litvinov
Jakob Ergezinger
Grigori Velikanov
Henri llves

Arti Heinmaa
Henri Haugas

Karl Tuka

Arto Kivisild

Paul Villmann
Romek Aus
Dominic Oja

Raien Lahe
Kristjan Joosep
Art Aksin

Lukas Jaager
Rinat Raisp

Raul Kingsepp
Georg Rosenstein
Enriko Kimber
Robert Jansen
Oliver Kask
Ats-Edrik

Sander Vali
Gregor Andero Apsolov
Mart Luhasalu
Rasmus Ojangu
Oskar Piibur
Joonas Vaarsi

26.09.2001
27.03.2007
11.03.1999
02.12.2005
15.11.1995
04.03.1993
02.01.1998
11.06.2002
16.05.1994
05.01.2005
17.02.2009
23.05.2007
06.02.2002
25.03.2004
26.09.2006
05.10.2002
19.12.2007
14.06.2004
27.04.2007
28.07.2008
14.032099

17.09.2008
28.06.1998
21.10.2008
19.04.2007
25.05.2001
24.042006

04.12.2008
21.03.2009
05.06.2009
12.12.2005
14.01.2009
26.05.2006
13.11.2010
06.11.2008
25.09.2009
21.01.2010
13.06.2009

Rakvere ViKe
Parnu Kalevi KIK
Tallinna KJK Kalev
SK Fortis

KIK Jarvala

SK Elite Sport
Audentese SK
Ind.

Tallinna KJK Kalev
SK Fortis

SK Raesport
Parnu Kalevi KJK
SK Raesport

SK Fortis

Kuusalu SK
NGmme KJK
Parnu Kalevi KJK
Rapla jooksuklubi
Parnu Kalevi KIK
Rae Kergejdustik
Audentese SK
Parnu Kalevi KIK
Nomme KJK

SK Fortis

SK Fortis

Tallinna Kurtide SS
Sparta SS

Parnu Kalevi KJK
Parnu Kalevi KJK
Sparta SS

SK Fortis

Parnu Kalevi KIK
SK Fortis

Tallinna KJK Kalev
NOmme KJK

Rae KergejBustik
Tallinna KJK Kalev
Tallinna KJK Kalev

Eeljooks

FINAAL

7.01
7.06
7.13
7.14
7.15
7.02
7.12
7.13
7.17
7.24
7.35
7.35
7.37
7.38
7.39
7.47
7.49
7.51
7.51
7.62
7.64
7.67
7.67
7.68
7.69
7.71
7.73
7.75
7.82
7.94
7.96
8.01
8.07
8.15
8.17
8.17
8.21
8.79

7.02
7.07
7.14
7.16
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
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Herman Seire
Robin Sapar

Hans Aston Altjde
Martin Pikk
Konstantin Litvinov
Henri llves
Johann-Martin Torim
Paul Villmann

Erki Utsmts

Henri Haugas
Jakob Ergenzinger
Arto Kivisild

Arti Heinmaa
Markus Parts

Rinat Raisp
Dominic Oja
Ricardo Kiisa

M _600m jooks
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Henri Nappi
Erki Utsmts
Joonas Mattias Laur
Enar Mustonen
Uku Pettai
Risto Saar
Tristan Kangur
Sten Aljas
Gabriel Velberg
Romet Tooding
Ats-Edrik Esken
Marco Kahu
Rasmus Piiling
Kaspar Pruul
Kain Valjaots
Heiki Pruul
Rain Jano
Kristjan Joosep

05.12.2006
26.09.2001
27.03.2007
05.01.2005
17.02.2009
25.03.2004
30.08.2006
27.04.2007
10.11.2006
05.10.2002
23.05.2007
14.06.2004
26.09.2006
05.10.2004
25.05.2001
14.03.2009
28.10.2009

24.07.2009
10.11.2006
01.06.1999
17.01.1996
04.05.2007
04.10.2005
27.05.2008
03.08.2009
25.06.2006
17.12.2005
14.01.2009
01.02.1989
25.08.2001
25.03.2009
29.06.1974
17.12.1979
14.06.1973
28.06.1998

SK Elite Sport
Rakvere ViKe
Parnu Kalevi KIK
SK Fortis

SK Raesport

SK Fortis

SK Elite Sport
Parnu Kalevi KJK
Rapla Jooksuklubi
Nomme KJK
Parnu Kalevi KIK
Rapla Jooksuklubi
Kuusalu SK
Nomme KJK
Tallinna Kurtide SS
Audentese SK
NGmme KJK

SK Lindon

Rapla Jooksuklubi
Ndmme KJK
Sparta SS

TSA

N&mme KJK
Sparta SS
Nomme KJK
Rapla Jooksuklubi
Sparta SS

Parnu Kalevi KJK
Sparta SS
Tdppsportlased
Rae Kergejdustik

Tdppsportlased
JK Sarma
NGmme KJK

22.08
22.29
23.09
23.26
23.34
23.63
23.93
23.94
24.08
24.26
24.37
24.39
24.40
24.52
24.83
2521
26.48

1:24.61
1:25.26
1:26.14
1:28.44
1:30.53
1:31.00
1:31.33
1:32.09
1:32.20
1:33.76
1:33.89
1:35.80
1:36.52
1:36.86
1:37.39
1:37.74
1:38.84

DNF
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Kalev Hélpus
Hugo Rask
Franco Reinhold
Remi Edur
Thomas Thomp
Marek Truumaa
Lars Lukas Steurs
Sander NGmm
Tristan Vertmann
Jakob Ldane
Ragnar Puio

M _Korgushiipe

1

Deniss Tsernobajev
1.80 1.85 1.90
0 0 0
Hans Oskar Kitt
1.75 1.80 1.85
0 0 X0
Karl-Uljas Molder
1.80 1.85 1.90
0 0 0
Nikita VahrustSev
1.70 1.75 1.80
X0 X0 XXO0

Siim Lepp
1.70 1.75 1.80
X0 0 XXX

Arti Heinmaa
1.60 1.65 1.70

0 - 0
Rene Filippov
1.60 1.65 1.70
0 O X0

Raico Rosenfeld
1.60 1.65 1.70
0 X0 0

1.95

1.90

X0

1.95
XXX

1.85
XXX

1.75
XXX

1.75
XXX

1.75
XXX

02.03.2001
05.10.2006
28.07.1997
10.08.2007
06.07.2003
17.06.1987
10.01.2010
15.10.2008
18.11.2005
13.08.1989
10.10.2006

03.02.1990
2.00
XXX

11.10.2006

1.95 2.00
X0 XXX

08.11.2001

09.11.2005

19.04.2008

26.09.2006

09.03.2006

20.01.2010

Rapla Jooksuklubi
Triatloniklubi 21.cc
Fortius Sport
Treeningpartner
Treeningpartner
Treeningpartner
SK Lindon

Sparta SS
Triatloniklubi 21.cc
Fast Feat Estonia
Treeningpartner

Tallinna KIK Kalev

SK Elite Sport

Tallinna KIK Kalev

NOomme KJK

Rae KergejGustik

Kuusalu SK

SK Elite Sport

Ndmme KJK

5:30.57
5:43.02
5:44.83
5:55.88
6:12.12
6:13.11
6:17.13
6:20.84
6:25.55
6:34.62
6:39.53

1.95

1.95

1.90

1.80

1.75

1.70

1.70

1.70



M Kaugushiipe

1

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

Tony Ats Tamm
6.74 6.68 6.83
Guilherme Almeida

X 6.66 6.73
Gert Valdsalu
6.70 6.53 6.55
Taavi TSernjavski
6.63 6.50 6.48
Kristjan Rosenberg
6.43 6.46 6.43
Karl Tuka

6.01 6.09 X
Nikita Vahrustsev
5.95 X X

Martin Moistus
5.83 5.92 5.45
Georg Rosenstein

X 5.90 5.57
Siim Lepp

X X 5.90
Romek Aus
5.84 5.71 X
Raien Lahe
5.35 5.37 5.29
Ricardo Kiisa

X 5.22 -
Rasmus Ojangu
5.01 X 4.82
Raico Rosenfeld
4.86 4.87 4.79
Mait Luhasalu

X X 4.51
Lukas Jaager
X X X

Enriko Kimber

6.60

6.67

6.41

6.09

5.82

04.02.2002

6.90 6.91

11.06.2002

6.90 6.73

15.11.1995

6.43 6.55

04.03.1993

16.05.1994

19.12.2007

6.16 6.32

09.11.2005

X

30.07.2003

X

04.12.2008

19.04.2008

28.07.2008

17.09.2008

28.10.2009

25.09.2009

20.01.2010

06.11.2008

19.04.2007

21.03.2009

Tallinna KJK Kalev
Ind.

KJK Jarvala

SK Elite Sport
Tallinna KJK Kalev
Parnu Kalevi KJIK
Nomme KJK
Ndmme KJK
Parnu Kalevi KJK
Rae KergejGustik
Rae Kergejbustik
Parnu Kalevi KJK
Nomme KJK

Rae KergejGustik
Nomme KJK
Nomme KJK

SK Fortis

Parnu Kalevi KIK

6.91

6.90

6.70

6.63

6.46

6.32

5.95

5.92

5.90

5.90

5.84

5.37

5.22

5.01

4.87

4.51

NM

DNS



M Kuulitouge 7,26 kg

1

Peakohtunik: Hannes Randaru

Fred Vali
X 14.42
Benjamin Rannik
13.47 14.81
Gert Valdsalu
13.75 13.78
Frank Vali
X X
Uko Vali
X 12.07
Herkki Leemet
12.19 12.57
Sander Vali
10.50 10.32
Oliver Kask
8.89 10.14

Ken-Marten Laan

9.53 9.22 8.41

14.49

13.62

12.85

12.79

10.38

9.53

FotofiniSi kohtunik: Kaupo N&lvak

14.89

13.87

13.74

12.35

10.29

9.17

05.12.1976
15.05
28.02.2006

X
15.11.1995
02.06.2008

13.20
02.06.2008

12.48
05.01.1988

X

26.05.2006
10.31

12.12.2005
9.90

19.07.2003

14.23

X

12.97

12.38

12.28

X

9.19

Haapsalu KJK
Ndmme KJK
KJK Jarvala
SK Fortis

SK Fortis

KJK Saare

SK Fortis

SK Fortis

NOomme KJK

15.05

14.81

13.78

13.20

12.79

12.57

10.50

10.14

9.53



